
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rickee 24.87 0 2NQCioffi-Parker 0.0013 08013 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lola 19.45 01 65QMiele 0.0011 16302 65 02,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Bizzy 18.78 0 2NQGoodspeed 0.0010 16311 2 02
Robin 37.35 2 6NQGore 0.009 16323 4 06
Mac 31.94 0 4NQSpalding 0.008 16541 4 04
Tiki 0.00 0 0ABSFreyman 0.007 16542 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dahlia 41.82 9 1NQSkleros 0.004 20079 -8 01
Cayenne 37.84 5 1NQJohnson 0.003 20080 -4 01
Zena 0.00 0 0ABSBattis 0.005 20075 0 0
Kip 0.00 0 0ABSTerrell 0.002 20557 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Spanky 28.99 0 11NQCaperna-Ford 0.001 24089 11 01,4,6

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reign 27.66 01 67QMoody 0.0020 12025 67 02,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Scooby 0.00 0 0NQLaGrassa 0.0021 12024 0 0
Chew 19.08 0 2NQUlissi 0.0019 12254 2 02
Bella Mia 35.56 0 2NQLaGrassa 0.0018 12283 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dug 22.40 01 61QGross 0.0015 16031 61 02,5,7,8,9,10,20
Samone 37.60 2 4NQEicher 0.0017 16029 2 04
Maggie 43.64 8 0NQJones 0.0016 16030 -8 0
Stormy 38.35 3 3NQChristie 0.0014 16324 0 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Loki Bacon Bit 27.81 01 74QBailey 0.008 20037 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maia 39.52 72 62QParrish 0.004 20573 55 05,2,4,5,7,9,10,20
Dodger 39.03 7 1NQHollis 0.0011 20038 -6 01
Phil 23.17 0 2NQSalerno 0.006 20039 2 02
Jack 29.07 0 2NQSkleros 0.0010 20048 2 02
Auggie 20.85 0 2NQBrettell 0.009 20560 2 02
Mackenzie 32.69 0 6NQSullivan 0.007 20563 6 06
Ace 0.00 0 0ABSMacchione 0.005 20564 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cushla 34.39 2 5NQBrown 0.003 24477 3 05
Benno 0.00 0 0NQPeck 0.002 24491 0 0
Caico 16.54 0 2NQLichtenstein 0.001 24495 2 02
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Justice 30.83 0 3NQMcNulty 0.0058 08225 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dash 46.26 11 4NQRotelle 0.0053 12248 -7 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jeter 34.03 01 79QLogan 0.0044 16327 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elvira 21.64 02 66QBillman 0.0043 16331 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Arielle 31.75 0 3NQMiele 0.0042 16366 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nikki 30.58 01 78QSparks 0.0025 20442 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jesse Belle 30.41 02 77QMackes 0.0023 20561 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Mason 40.37 8 3NQThompson 0.0027 20397 -5 03
Breeze 39.25 7 6NQCurran 0.0026 20435 -1 06
Daisy 35.30 3 4NQConnelly 0.0024 20556 1 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Haley 19.78 0 2NQDehner 0.0011 24050 2 02
C.J. 19.25 0 2NQLackey 0.0010 24470 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 26.75 0 2NQMacLeod 0.0057 08209 2 02
Sofie 43.87 5 4NQCooper 0.0056 08211 -1 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Aeryn 27.46 01 73QMidura 0.0052 12258 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Luc 35.52 0 4NQWeintrub 0.0050 12281 4 04
GG 0.00 0 0ABSBerman 0.0051 12260 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remus 34.90 01 78QStevenson 0.0035 16357 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spell 33.90 02 76QBrennan 0.0038 16316 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Stella! 30.33 03 69QLevinson 0.0041 16307 69 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Tollie 26.26 04 67QCottler 0.0040 16308 67 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Genie 21.78 0 60QCottler 0.0034 16364 60 03,3,4,5,6,9,10,20
Cooper 36.49 1 3NQFarquhar 0.0039 16315 2 03
Xena 36.95 1 4NQCimprich 0.0036 16347 3 04
Spirit 0.00 0 0ABSBattis 0.0037 16343 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nell 30.73 01 79QLesko 0.0017 20433 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Minnie 32.50 02 76QHrycyk 0.0019 20432 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Raven 31.77 03 75QGastley 0.0020 20413 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 27.66 04 69QDauer 0.0014 20457 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Sin 24.59 0 67QTorok 0.0015 20444 67 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
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Jerry 19.72 0 66QPalius 0.0021 20401 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Blitz 38.88 6 71QAldrich 0.0022 20385 65 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Edward 37.66 5 68QWest 0.0013 20460 63 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Taya 33.71 1 3NQAndrews 0.0012 20395 2 03
Nemesis 25.23 0 2NQThompson 0.0018 20410 2 02
Ecco 28.36 0 2NQValliant 0.0016 20440 2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 32.21 01 80QBisbee 0.001 24512 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 28.84 02 75QMogerley 0.005 24502 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hunter 32.94 03 75QChirichella 0.008 24486 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Laelia 30.95 04 67QMurray 0.007 24493 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Cody 0.00 0 0NQFoster 0.009 24469 0 0
Doc 0.00 0 0NQFoster 0.006 24498 0 0
Jinn 24.91 0 3NQBailey 0.004 24503 3 03
Sebeka 0.00 0 0NQSmith 0.003 24507 0 0
Bullet 0.00 0 0ABSColes 0.002 24508 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sadie 40.76 5 2NQJones 0.0012 16059 -3 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Charlie 40.26 5 48NQBuzhaker 0.006 20008 43 01,4,5,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jack 33.27 0 2NQHarvey 0.0023 12136 2 02
Buster 28.74 0 2NQHarvey 0.0022 12143 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nikki 28.60 0 2NQHopkins 0.0013 20190 2 02
Chester 37.65 2 3NQMeisel 0.0012 20530 1 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Emma 0.00 0 0ABSMiller 0.0049 16163 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 32.66 0 1NQOntscherenki 0.0032 20187 1 01
Zino 0.00 0 0ABSGambino 0.0033 20368 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 30.88 01 71QApplebaum 0.0061 04107 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 36.38 0 3NQOvnicek 0.0060 08114 3 03
Jett 38.81 0 2NQBrownlee 0.0059 08115 2 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 23.63 01 66QBillman 0.0055 12127 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bertha 24.90 02 66QBillman 0.0054 12146 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jinxy 34.82 01 72QCook 0.0048 16162 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Jackson 28.42 02 68QPaulding 0.0045 16176 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Jessie 16.85 03 66QAldrich 0.0047 16173 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Billy 0.00 0 0ABSFoster 0.0046 16175 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Audrey 20.58 0 2NQHooper 0.0031 20178 2 02
Bacchus 29.83 0 2NQCallaway 0.0030 20193 2 02
Fuzzle Wuzzle 26.62 0 2NQDiaz 0.0029 20199 2 02
Mickey 38.35 3 3NQReinhard 0.0028 20202 0 03

11/23/2014 Page 4 of 4 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray


